HONGKONG DONGWE TECHNOLOGIES CO.,LTD
香港东为科技有限公司
Add:4/F,Block C,Xintianxia Industrial City,Bantian Street,Longgang District,Shenzhen,China
Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 1 of 2
Heat Shrinkable Optic Fiber Splice Fusion Protection Sleeve
Description

Tel：86-755-85292799 Fax：86-755-86151614
Email: sales@dongwe.cn Page 2 of 2
Ordering information
Model
Heat shrinkable tube(mm) Hot-melt tube(mm) Steel needle(mm)
packingUtside
diameter
(±0.1)
Wall
Thickness
(±0.05)
length
(±0.5)
material Outside
Diameter
(±0.1)
Wall
Thicknes
s
(±0.05)
Length
(±0.5)
material Outside
Diameter
(±0.05)
Length
(±0.5)
material
DW-PS6015 4.0 0.25 60 EVA 2.4 0.45 60 EVA 1.5 55 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS6012 3.5 0.25 60 EVA 2.0 0.35 60 EVA 1.2 55 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS6010 2.7 0.25 60 EVA 1.4 0.35 60 EVA 1.0 55 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS5515 4.0 0.25 55 EVA 2.4 0.45 55 EVA 1.5 50 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS5512 3.5 0.25 55 EVA 2.0 0.35 55 EVA 1.2 50 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS5510 2.7 0.25 55 EVA 1.4 0.35 55 EVA 1.0 50 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS5015 4.0 0.25 50 EVA 2.4 0.45 50 EVA 1.5 45 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS5012 3.5 0.25 50 EVA 2.0 0.35 50 EVA 1.2 45 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS5010 2.7 0.25 50 EVA 1.4 0.35 50 EVA 1.0 45 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS4515 4.0 0.25 45 EVA 2.4 0.45 45 EVA 1.5 40 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS4512 3.5 0.25 45 EVA 2.0 0.35 45 EVA 1.2 40 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS4510 2.7 0.25 45 EVA 1.4 0.35 45 EVA 1.0 40 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS4015 4.0 0.25 40 EVA 2.4 0.45 40 EVA 1.5 35 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS4012 3.5 0.25 40 EVA 2.0 0.35 40 EVA 1.2 35 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag
DW-PS4010 2.7 0.25 40 EVA 1.4 0.35 40 EVA 1.0 35 Stainless
Steel304
100pcs/bag